Carb. Gasket |
Rspair Diaphragm |
Kit Kit
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Ref # Part Number Qty Description

530035201 Carburetor Assembly - HDA #49
1 530035237 Screw
2 530035229 Fuel Pump Diaphragm Contained in Gasket/Diaphragm Kit
and Carb. Repair Kit.
3 530035249 Inlet Screen Contained in Carb. Repair Kit.
4 530035244 Throttle Spring
6 530035106 Inlet Needle Valve Contained in Carb. Repair Kit.
7 530035236 Screw Contained in Carb. Repair Kit.
8 530035028 Pin Contained in Carb. Repair Kit.
9 530035252 Metering Lever Contained in Carb. Repair Kit.
10 530035241 Spring Contained in Carb. Repair Kit.
11 530035021 PP335 Predaf$FlageSanf 10
12 530035230 Carburetor Adststipg, Diaphragm Contained in Gasket/Diaphragm Kit
and Carb. Repair Kit.
13 530035228 Metering Diaphragm Gasket Contained in
Gasket/Diaphragm Kit and Carb. Repair Kit.
14 530035124 Check Valve Screen Contained in Carb. Repair Kit.
15 530035226 Ball
16 530035240 Spring
17 530035243 Needle Adjusting Spring
18 530035245 High Speed Needle
19 530035246 Idle Needle
20 530035238 Idle Adjust Screw
21 530035242 Idle Speed Spring
22 530069849 Carb Repair Kit
23 530069844 Gasket/Diaphragm Kit

530035225 Plug - Cup (5mm) Not Shown
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Ref # Part Number Qty Description
1 530027732 Retainer - Chain Catcher
2 530016057 Screw
3 530027733 Chain Catcher
4 530027191 Bracket - Carb Cover Mount
5 530042080 Isolator - Lower
6 530069925 Rear Handle & Fuel Tank Kit
7 530015598 Screw
8 530027187 Bumper - Isolator
9 530015123 Washer
10 530027202 Retainer - Screw
11 530015702 "C" Clip - Throttle Lock
12 530010845 Fuel Cap Ass'y. Incl. "O" Ring
13 530069487 PP335 Predafgs kegeael 10
14 530015875 External Powgrdgpit
15 530029666 Throttle Lock Button
16 530024772 Throttle Spring
17 530015716 Screw
18 530069279 Cylinder Shield Kit w/reflector
19 530015724 Screw
20 530015650 Screw
21 530027134 Trigger Latch Spring
22 530038993 Throttle Trigger
23 530027271 Grommet - Choke Rod
24 530038995 Carb. Cover
25 530027121 Bracket - Intake Manifold
26 530035201 Carburetor Model HDA-49
27 530049562 Carb. Mounting Stud
28 530027399 Bumper - Carb. Cover
29 530038994 Throttle Lockout
30 530027207 Rear Handle Cover
31 530027073 Throttle Wire
32 530038992 Choke Rod Ass'y
33 530069384 Isolator Kit
34 530015875 Screw
35 530015701 Dowel Pin - Trigger
36 530038264 Plug - Bronze Vent
37 530023664 Plate Air Filter
38 530010892 Air Filter Ass'y
39 530049265 Carb. Grommet
40 530069225 Switch Kit
41 530027138 Lead Wire Ass'y
42 530037104 AV Strap
43 530037012 Strap Retainer Plate
44 530015802 Screw
45 530049561 Carb. Nut
46 530026119 Check Valve
47 530031159 Hex Wrench 5/32
48 530029347 Bracket - Retainer
49 530025922 Plug
50 530091878 Fuel Pick-up Ass'y
51 530069910 Fuel Line Kit
52 530069216 Line Kit Bulk 530008133
530008133 Bulk Line
53 530027394 Mount - Cylindrical
54 530027341 Clamp - Impulse
55 534790500 Nut



Ref # Part Number Qty Description

56 530049273 Bracket - Carb Stud

PP335 Predator BageSaof 10
External Power Unit






Ref # Part Number Qty Description
1 530027140 Wire - Worm Gear
2 530019147 Seal - Oil Pump
3 530069487 Gasket Kit
4 530027128 Dust Plug
5 530014204 Shaft Assy
6 530027126 Spring - Plunger
7 530069218 Oil Pump Ass'y. Kit
8 530015699 Screw - Oiler Adjusting
9 530015871 Screw
10 530027272 Oil & Filter Pickup
11 530027192 Line - Intake Oil
12 530032049 Clutch Bearin
13 530048084 PP335 PfedBWr%%@f&& Assly.
14 530027161 Handle, Chaif)fcRaslate
15 530014161 Clutch Ass'y.
16 530027129 Gear - Spur
17 530019079 "O" Ring
18 530047163 Handlebar Ass'y.
19 530015826 Bar Adjusting Pin
20 530038593 Retainer - Bar Adjust
21 530016110 Screw
22 530016238 Bar Stud
23 530015108 Cotter Pin
24 952051310 Chain - 20" (33SL)
25 952044583 Bar - 20" (SN)
26 530053315 Chain Brake Ass'y
27 530015445 Nut - Bar Mounting
28 530031146 Scrench
29 530016058 Screw
30 530021061 Line - Qiler
31 530002464 Sleeve - Ferrule
32 530015422 Nut - Slotted Tube
33 530015752 Pin-Adjustment Screw
34 530027222 Chain Pad - Top
35 530027223 Chain Pad
36 530015733 Washer - Thrust
37 530029236 Crankcase Plug
38 530025539 Fitting - Bar Pad
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Part Number

Qty Description
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530069890
530049819
530023817
530016242
530052257
530042087
530052435
530053224
530015812
530015441
530015920
530047625
530069235
530015241
530049797
530027218
530015720
530069232
530015696
530010846
530015708
530039128
530015707
530015306
530027264
530032093
530002595
530027143
530032111
530069547
530015650
530027184
530019146
530053223
530015718
530015722
530028645
530047561
530069487
530021119
530001516
530012367
530030034
530027285
530030176
530015697
530001624
530015629
530047560
530028644
530047488
530087113
530047839
530047941

Flywheel Ass'y.

Nut - Flywheel

Spring - Starter Dog

Washer

Starter Pulley

Starter Spring

Baffle Plate

Fan Housing Ass'y.

Screw

Washer - Conical

Screw

Muffler Back Plate
PP335 Predaips EBEmepifictent Kit
Internal Powek \dipjt

Starter Handle

Isolator - Carb to Cyl.

Screw

Rope Kit

Clip - High Tension Lead

Oil Cap Ass'y. Incl. "O" Ring

Screw

Ignition Module

Screw

Screw

Clamp-Module Lead

Crankshaft Bearing

Key-Woodruff

Connecting Rod Ass'y.

Piston Pin Bearing

Piston Kit Incl items 29, 45, & 46.

Screw

Spur

Crankshaft Seal

Crankcase Ass'y

Screw

Washer

Muffler Cover

Spark Arrestor Screen

Gasket Kit

Muffler Gasket

Snap Ring

Cylinder

Spark Plug (CJ-4)

Clamp Ass'y

Piston Ring

Retainer

Screw

Washer

Muffler Diffuser

Muffler Body

Heat Insulator

Operator Manual Not Shown

Warning Decal Not Shown

Kickback Warning Decal Not Shown



Ref # Part Number Qty Description

530053228 Bar & Chain Replacement Decal (Not a serviceable part) Not
Shown

PP335 PredatoPé&ges Baof 10
Internal Power Unit



